




NAME AND ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS

Jarred Jackson -- Integrated Science 
& Engineering, Inc

1039 Sullivan Road, Suite 200 
Newnan, GA 30265 678-552-2106 jjackson@intse.com

Tom Roberts -- WSP USA
301 East Pine Street, Ste 1020 
Orlando, FL 32801 407-587-7902 thomas.roberts@wsp.com

Meifa Chen -- WSP USA
301 East Pine Street, Ste 1020 
Orlando, FL 32801 407-587-7902 meifa.chen@wsp.com

Rasheed Ahmad -- WSP USA
301 East Pine Street, Ste 1020 
Orlando, FL 32801 407-587-7902 rahseed.ahmad@wsp.com

Mark Jones -- DRMP, Inc
280 Corporate Center Drive , Ste B 
Stockbridge, GA 30281 470-819-2913 mjones@drmp.com

Adam Wilkinson -- TR Long 
Engineering

114 North Commerce Street 
Hinesville, GA 31313 912-368-5664 awilkinson@trlongeng.com

Jim Vaughn -- GMC
7 East Congress Street, Ste 504 
Savannah, GA 31401 912-226-1667 jim.vaughn@gmcnetwork.com

Tai Yi Su -- AECOM
1360 Peachtree St NE, Ste 500 
Atlanta, GA 30309 404-965-9600 taiyi.su@aecom.com

BRUNSWICK-GLYNN COUNTY JOINT WATER & SEWER COMMISSION

TUESDAY, APRIL 21, 2020 -- 1:00PM

RFP NO. 20-029 ENGINEERING SERVICES FOR WATER & SEWER MASTER PLAN

PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING TELECONFERENCE
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Ed Saxon -- GMC
7 East Congress Street, Ste 504 
Savannah, GA 31401 912-226-1667 ed.saxon@gmcnetwork.com

Patrick Day -- DRMP, Inc
1404 Dean Street, Ft Myers, FL 
33901 239-206-5093 pday@drmp.com

Courtney Reich -- GMC
7 East Congress Street, Ste 504 
Savannah, GA 31401 912-656-1316 courtney.reich@gmcnetworkcom

Bert Etheredge -- Roberts Civil 
Engineering

301 Sea Island Road, St. Simons 
Island, GA 31522 912-638-9681 betheredge@robertscivilengineering.com

Angela Bryan -- Four Waters 
Engineering, Inc

324 6th Avenue N, Jacksonville 
Beach FL, 32250 904-414-2400 abryan@4weng.com

Laura Constantino -- Four Water 
Engineering, Inc

324 6th Avenue N, Jacksonville 
Beach FL, 32250 904-414-2400 lconstantino@4weng.com

Christina Popoli -- Four Water 
Engineering, Inc

324 6th Avenue N, Jacksonville 
Beach FL, 32250 904-414-2400 cpopoli@4weng.com

Robert Brown -- GMC
1612 Newcastle Street Brunswick, 
GA 31520 912-226-4612 rob.brown@gmcnetwork.com

Tom Kennedy -- Roberts Civil 
Engineering

6001 Chatham Center Dr, Ste 255 
Savannah, GA 31405 912-298-7006 tkennedy@robertscivilengineering.com
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Kelly Smith -- Kimley-Horn 
12740 Gran Bay Parkway W, Ste 
2350, Jacksonville, FL 32258 904-730-1974 kelly.smith@kimley-horn.com

Kirk Mills -- Kimley-Horn
12740 Gran Bay Parkway W, Ste 
2350, Jacksonville, FL 32258 904-730-1974 kirk.mills@kimley-horn.com

Josh Petersen -- Kimley-Horn
12740 Gran Bay Parkway W, Ste 
2350, Jacksonville, FL 32258 904-730-1974 josh.petersen@kimley-horn.com

Burke Murph -- GWES, LLC
1510 Newcastle Street, Brunswick, 
GA 31520 478-235-0307 bmurph@gwesllc.com

James Hale -- Stantec 
4651 Salisbury Road, Ste 350 
Jacksonville, FL 32256 904-914-4643 james.hale@stantec.com

Francis Kungu -- Engineering Design 
Technologies, Inc

1705 Enterprise Way, Ste 200 
Marietta, GA 30067 770-998-0400 francis.kungu@edtinc.net

Anthony Rimore -- Engieering 
Design Technologies, Inc

1705 Enterprise Way, Ste 200 
Marietta, GA 30067 770-998-0400 anthony.rimore@edtinc.net

Emily Lobach -- Engineering Design 
Technologies, Inc

1705 Enterprise Way, Ste 200 
Marietta, GA 30067 770-998-0400 emily.robach@edtinc.net

Jennifer Oetgen -- Hussey Gay Bell
329 Commercial Drive, Savannah, 
GA 31406 912-354-4626 joetgen@husseygaybell.com
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Chris Burke -- Hussey Gay Bell
329 Commercial Drive, Savannah, 
GA 31406 912-354-4626 cburke@husseygaybell.com

Barrett Neal -- GWES, LLC
1510 Newcastle Street, Brunswick, 
GA 31520 912-237-8460 bneal@gwesllc.com

John Evans -- Blue Cypress 
Consulting, LLC

315 W Ponce de Leon Ave, Ste 905 
Decatur, GA 30030 470-322-5100 john.evans@bluecypress-consulting.com

David Gordon -- Blue Cypress 
Consulting, LLC

315 W Ponce de Leon Ave, Ste 905 
Decatur, GA 30030 470-322-5100 david.gordon@bluecypress-consulting.com

Ricardo Vieira -- Black & Veatch
12740 Gran Bay Parkway W, Ste 
2140, Jacksonville, FL 32258 904-288-4257 vieirarj@bv.com

Ryan Culton -- DRMP, Inc
1625 Summit Lake Drive, Ste 200 
Tallahassee, FL 32317 850-562-9600 rculton@drmp.com

Kris Samples -- McKim & Creed
1365 Hamlet Ave, Clearwater, FL 
33756 727-442-7196 ksamples@mckimcreed.com

Harold Schmidt -- Stantec 
4651 Salisbury Road, Ste 350 
Jacksonville, FL 32256 407-341-3083 harold.schmidt@stantec.com

Steve Cawood -- GMC
7 East Congress Street, Ste 504 
Savannah, GA 31401 912-226-1667 steve.cawood@gmcnetwork.com
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